Kdhutants Taiskasvanud Vaike grupp Finaal

Number
1 656
2 657
& 658
4 654

Stiil

Kéhutants
Kdhutants
Kéhutants

Kdéhutants

Vanuseaste

Taiskasvanud
Taiskasvanud
Taiskasvanud

Taiskasvanud

Kategooria

Vaike grupp
Véike grupp
Vaike grupp

Véike grupp

Stuudio

Sapphire

Rositas del Oriente
Duende

tantsutrupp Asmarah

Tantsija

Tabla

Melody of Heartbeat - trummisoolo
Million Reasons

Plakala

109
105
96.5

84.5



